Penn Elcoms’s Comus LED aluminium profiles provide optimum cooling
of LED modules for long life and high reliability.
With over 40 types of profiles, the Comus aluminium profile range can
cover a wide variety of applications from cove lighting to wardrobe
and shelf lighting.
All of our LED profiles can be shortened to your desired length upon
request.
COMUS LED PROFILES | LEDAL01
LEDAL01 - CLEAR COVER LEDAL01 - DIFFUSE COVER LEDAL01 - OPAL COVER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
LEDAL01
LEDAL01B (Black)
LEDAL01W (White)
KIT consiting of: 1m aluminium profile, 1m diffuse
cover, 1 end cap without hole, 1 with end cap with
hole, 2 mounting brackets.
LEDAL01M2
LEDAL01M2B (Black)
LEDAL01M2W (White)
KIT consiting of: 2m aluminium profile, 2m diffuse
cover, 1 end cap without hole, 1 with end cap with
hole, 4 mounting brackets.
LEDAL01M3
KIT consiting of: 3m aluminium profile, 3m diffuse
cover, 1 end cap without hole, 1 with end cap with
hole, 6 mounting brackets.
LEDAL01CC1M/ LEDAL01CC2M/
LEDAL01 CC3M 1M clear cover / 2M clear cover / 3M clear cover
LEDAL01DC1M/ LEDAL01DC2M/
LEDAL01DC3M
1M diffuse cover / 2M diffuse cover / 3M diffuse
cover
LEDAL01MC1M/ LEDAL01MC2M/
LEDAL01MC3M 1M opal  cover / 2M opal cover  / 3M opal Cover
LEDAL01EC Solid end cap (without hole) in white
LEDAL01ECH End cap with hole (for cable entry) in white
LEDAL01MB Metal mounting bracket
LEDALSWTYPEA Suspension wire x 2 (See p. 59)
Ceiling suspended or surface mounted
ceiling aluminium extrusion suitable for LED
strips (not wider than 16mm or 2 x 8mm).
LEDAL01 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
LEDAL01EC
LEDAL01ECH
LEDALSWTYPEA
 FEATURES
- Base thickness: 1.4 mm
- Height: 19.37mm
- Lengths available: 1,2, 3M
x(any custom size up to 3M)
- Width (external): 20.32mm
- Width (internal):  16.9mm
 BENEFITS
- High quality anodized aluminium
xi(6063)
- Clip in polycarbonate cover
- Low weight
- Easy and fast assembly
- Base colours available:
Suspended
DIMENSIONS (MM)
LEDAL01MB
Surface
Mounted
1
COMUS LED PROFILES | LEDAL02
LEDAL02 - DIFFUSE COVER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
LEDAL02
LEDAL02B (Black)
LEDAL02W (White)
KIT consiting of: 1m aluminium profile, 1m diffuse
cover, 1 end cap without hole, 1 with end cap with
hole.
LEDAL02M2
LEDAL02M2B (Black)
LEDAL02M2W (White)
KIT consiting of: 2m aluminium profile, 2m diffuse
cover, 1 end cap without hole, 1 with end cap with
hole.
LEDAL02M3
KIT consiting of: 3m aluminium profile, 3m diffuse
cover, 1 end cap without hole, 1 with end cap with
hole.
LEDAL02DC1M/ LEDAL02DC2M/
LEDAL02DC3M
1M diffuse cover / 2M diffuse cover / 3M diffuse
cover
LEDAL02EC Solid end cap (without hole) in white with screws
LEDAL02ECH End cap with hole (for cable entry) in white with
screws
Stair nose aluminium extrusion suitable for
LED strips (not wider than 12mm).
LEDAL02EC
LEDAL02ECH
Surface
Mounted
 FEATURES
- Base thickness: 1.4 mm
- Height: 27.75mm
- Lengths available: 1,2, 3M
x(any custom size up to 3M)
- Width (external): 54.05mm
- Width (internal):  12.95mm
 BENEFITS
- High quality anodized aluminium
xi(6063)
- Clip in polycarbonate cover
- Low weight
- Easy and fast assembly
- Base colours available:
DIMENSIONS (MM)
LEDAL02 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
2
COMUS LED PROFILES | LEDAL03
LEDAL03 - CLEAR COVER LEDAL03 - DIFFUSE COVER LEDAL03 - OPAL COVER
Slim corner surface mounted aluminium
extrusion suitable for LED strips (not wider
than 10mm).

- Bracket supplied with a profile fixing screw
- Product colour: Grey
- Product material: Plastic Order Code LEDALBRTYPEA
LEDALCLIP90
90 Degree Mounting Bracket for LEDAL08, LEDAL13
and LEDAL15. (See p.34, p.39 and p.41).
Product features
- Height: 27mm
- Width: 22mm
- Weight: 2g
LEDALSWTYPEA
Pair of suspension wires for  use with LED profiles
LEDAL01, LEDAL09, LEDAL26 and LEDAL27. (See p.27,
p.35, p.51and p.52).
Product features
- Length: 1M
- Material: Stainless Steel (SUS)
- Easy and quick installation via channel no the
X back of the profile.
-  Allows aluminium profile to be suspended from the
X ceiling.
Order Code LEDALCLIP90
Order Code LEDALSWTYPEA
LEDALSWTYPEB
Pair of suspension wires for  use with rounded LED
profile LEDAL24. (See p.49).
Product features
- Length: 1M
- Material: Stainless Steel (SUS)
- Easy and quick installation via channel on the
X back of the profile.
-  Allows aluminium profile to be suspended from the
X ceiling.
Order Code LEDALSWTYPEB
LEDALSWTYPEB with LEDAL24
LEDALSWTYPEA with LEDAL01
LEDBRKT02B
Pair of brackets for use with LED Profile LEDAL11.
(See p.37).
Product features
- Allows LEDAL11 extrusion to be swivelled so the
light can be directed as required.